Form 4 20

199

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06076680

Name of Company

CMC Electronics Ltd
We
Neill Henry Michael Simister
Sixth Floor, Grafton Tower Sixth Floor, Grafton Tower
Stamford New Road Stamford New Road
Altnncham Altrincham
WaA14 1DQ WA14 1DQ

The Joint Liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 22 October 2010

Signed /%‘»F/ M{M Date 22 October 2010

Lines Henry Limited
Sixth Floor, Grafton Tower

Stamford New Road in
Altrincham
WA14 1DQ
*AP37GOHU*
A25 70

23/10/2010 1
Ref C352/NH/MS/LM/LD COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supplred by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

SATURDAY




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
CMC Electronics Ltd

on the 22 October 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Cueiss Tacicsond

Sanec Ce A

Dated 22 10 10O .




CMC Electronics Ltd

Statement Of Affairs as at 22 October 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Book Debts 2,320 00 2,320 00
HSBC Invoice Finance (UK) Limited (2,083 00)
Surplus ¢/d 237 00
Assets subject to floating charge
Plant & Machinery 2,228 00 500 00
Computer Equipment 774 00 250 00
Uncharged assets:
Deposit 5,287 00 5,287 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,037 00
Signature m e 2L, 10 O




CMC Electronics Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 Qctober 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {(Carried from Page A) 6,037 00
Liabiiities
Preferential Creditors -
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,037 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
6,037 00
Estimated prescnbed pant of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of 750 00
Estimated total assets available for floating charge hoiders 6,037 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
HSBC Bank pic 750 00
750 00
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,287 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,287 00
SURPLUS B/D 237 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any sheortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 30,602 00
Mrs M Jackson {Director) 33,999 00
Inland Revenue 3,500 00
H M Customs & Excise 5,000 00
73,101 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shorifall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (67,577 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (67,577 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {67,677 00)

Signature m : Date_ KX 10 (D




L2 11 0L0Z JRGoR0 51

0102 12A 7083 Sdl

g0 abed

alnjeufii

000 DNE L MN 'UOpUOT] 'PEOY UOISNT GRZ JaMO LIOJSN] “100|4 pI¢ ‘SaNuUN0ag g ADUBA|OSU| saxe] 'swojsny B anusasy W H 1OHD
TAVR ) 409 1ZHE '19510Q ‘UMOPUIB "SIO0W 159M Hid JaisUll PSJILLIT BABLIO)NY UBIpIENSY 0092
01 804 HYE 0ZML ‘Raung 'weybuz 'Ajuejn ayj ‘asnoH ainjnd paiWI $AL0JI8|F ining 1049
88 2F a99 ZMD 91ysay7) ‘Bmall 08z X0g Od ‘asua) uawabeuep pled pajiwi] Sa3IAleS |0u0D [Bnd 0049
66 124' MYZ £18 'U0)I0g ‘188115 UOISBM '8SNOY piojley saiuadold Jorsjaox3 0032
9s 0tk €17 9118 'Pioyels '13a1S BISED "ed [BUISNpU| suInoquied ‘L Wun patiwr uosiead 3 piojung L0GO
9£ 892'S YVE 1719 ‘anyseauet ‘uojjog ‘PeoY PIO Aspoy) g '8snoH (83d sjuejuncody paisleys shfiauuog 00Q9
000 739 ZNN ‘uoidweyuop ‘peoy adroyisbury ‘asnoH yeleg PajiLII $201AJ8G OUBIRSY| SI3H00 8000
{2 802 70/ 2108 "UIYSHIOA 158 'A81dIyS 199G $8A| ‘8SNOH SLBISAS pajwn sweiks 3 bunydoys jeuipre) G022
8¥ 818 INE £VM ‘UojBUILIBA 'BLINOGIOS) ‘BUBT YOON leloW 284S 43 O #0092
0f 6£2 wOu LHY ‘Aaling 'Jiupay ‘Aeps 5583UILd ‘BSNOH JUBIpEND Bulotop 1oB1UOD U0BIND £000
98 ¥¥S NG 9Hg ‘195100 ‘Yinowau:nog ‘uopoNn L ‘peoy AINqUOXeS gy pajIwI Joloyd 2000
18 09F aas sn1'speg 'sifay uoiybnoy ‘pecy WNGYOE|G 'BIIUSY) SSBWSNG S{2UID) ‘g NUN "BSN0H YEIDS|GRD pajwr] Yesos|qes LODD
60 §8¥ dd6 ZHd 'utsald ‘aalg Aepered 'asnoH jusuodwon uawpedse ebay 24D 0000
LLOY gLy 118 'uoleg 'pecy eds 4O 10alS 1a%em PPNy p uiqqesg 9080
65 Y82 108 Z9H ‘eliysoA yuoN ‘siebouey ‘peoy suoisHOoH “Ned WEagWIoH 'snusAy WG pajwn suonnquisig 108 Gogn
000 4HZ 118 ‘aryseaue ‘wojiog 1eang ebipug raybiy uojjog ucsmy 204 #0492
ZA AN HLp GYHD 'Aeselem ‘peoy maiaess 0} ‘sbuipjing jonde) ‘diysiaped subbiH sewoyy ay) oo 9ld s8IqeD heg £090
Zh9zi Y9 LEAD '2UIUSHOIMIEA, 'UOAY UOAN PICHELS 19811S USPJY “UNOD W(T || 'Si0N0II0S 8d9 02 paliWI JAMOgN/ID dnois mog 2089
000 WY | 178 'uojog ‘|[BH UMO] 'S3IBY SSBLISNG '$82.n0say sielodiod [lounon) uoyog Loan
£l g6 ¥} LHQ 'Weyng 'Moy 92Uapiaolg ‘3] Weyng ‘M juawipedsg Jd 18 0082
eLyl MVZ £18 'U0}0g 199G UOISBM ‘9SNOK PIOjUBH 'GL Hun p7 Aspioiqu3 § Bunuudusaiog Joensqy )
A€ 99 01/ 1110 19500 'piojpue|g 'oueT 104 UIE '8lelsT {BIISNPU| Wie4 dwn) ‘poomudeeg | iun sjuauodwoy) JaLang uepy L0vD
¥8 £8¥ TH9 £79 'uoljog ‘10888 ueiBuiy|id ‘ssauisng ucAusy § pajiwin swuely sjewoiny <Tol-20)
19 ¥p THS 868 '9USIBISIUOM ‘YOUPPEY O SUOOW YHON ‘PROY 3SIOW 6 PayLIN SWBISAS HIUYIR0INY k0]
88 LLy 9HY Z4dH 'squoakip ybiy ‘spues 'peoy pu3 suet 'slels3 Buined wisyiyd 'y Buiping 'z un pajLIT SJBUIOSU_LL W Y ¥Ov0
9. 8¥6'L LdE BZW ‘Ja1sayouspy ‘ASjSIOM ‘PEOY BNIYSUOASQ ZE HUN pajiWIn $8|qeD SULEY OInY £0v0
16118 701 1AM 'BINSHIOA 1S9M ‘PIRLSNEM 301G 861089 peywn saiddng [eoujos(3 oiny 202
22 BEY AL 9GNS 'UOpUIMG 'PiRUYIIEA MIBd SSRUISNYG PAIpUNK WeYUsALYS ‘06 Jiun pajiLIT SjUBUOGWOY) eaysY LovD
BE 591 Xar 118 ‘sweg 'ubnojs ‘peoy yied gaz ‘Buipling snbay auy pajiL sjoAuog eydiy 00v2
3 859IppY eWweN Aoy
- sioypa.n Auedwo) - g
P17 $31U0132913 JIND

pejjwy Ausy saury




L2 11 0102 189000 G

010Z J8ATIDS SdI

¢joz efieg

ainjeubig
L/ 8 WZ ZAM ‘UCIALIBLIBAIOM ‘USBIG BI0WUOY ‘1eans Jadoos) pajiwn saiddng Ju1923 A LOMO
£6 68 789 /Hy ‘Asung ‘pleybur 'peoy |adeomap ‘UNOT) SpUEMBUS pa]iLu saibojouyss L MOJlIM DOMD
9t 8y VML GS¥M ‘uciBulLiEp 0GP X0g Od ‘Juawipedagq Aousajosy| {Jorem s1seM) SeHIN patun ooN2
88 /82 Vv 98 ‘weybuwig ‘uoisy ‘18ans Ybix 061 pajiwLI salsnpul Inauig aje L 0010
By LG dv1 127 'apiskasiapy ‘yuojeag ‘aue Aepueg ‘sjejs3 (euisnpu| peoy Apueg pajwn (Yiojeas) sa0IAIag {EIB 193US 1080
£g 11 ars NG Jsisesuoq 'se0) xod O d sa|delg 00s2
000 Sr6 $O0) 'X9853 “J9ISOY0|07) ‘BURT S|BIAASS pajiln sauenod|g pidey Z0M0D
89 182'¢ 136 1S ‘PlIOWAYS ‘ZLEY X0F Od 'SIONI0S JBIEIS 3 BHBAM BLION O/ pajiu syuauoduo) Sy 1040
000 SY6 ZLNN ‘aiysuoideyuoN 'Agi0D '66 X08 Od pajiLI syuauoduo) sy 0040
99661°C HBZ |57 'spee ‘apeied }se3 /| - 9| ‘@SNOH U0NO8j0ld ‘dT) UOSMEH 8|88y 02 auQ U (jeuted viL P XN lisuied Jsiweid 10d2
18 1v8 98¢ 170 ‘aaysesue 'uaploWpoy 'peoy XeleH 49 - 69 'L X08 Od papw sjusuodwoen) sultuad 0049
¥ 69¢ g1€ ZLdH 's¥ong ‘aquiadim ybiH ‘peoy Jelsesue 'anual) U 7| ‘9SNOH SIa)iem {dnoss susiiem) 430 0000
HLiy GpHD
¥ 698 ‘Aaselien ‘peoy malneag o1 'sBuiping joudeq ‘uonoag anssi-ald 'diysiautied suibbi4 sewoy] auj o PaJILUI BjiLIBAQ) AEPXaN LOND
589 ¥g 'weybuuug
000 _..Amgwcmm:O 30:& 9] .mm:cI uouue) _Emm.._. mEmE>mQ >ocmbczumm aoueUI4 ! 2IAIBS >ocm>_omc_ JIN OOND
000 XMy £2dH 'SWaH 'Buu ‘fem platuyol Jeddn ‘sje)s3 feisnpu) Buu ] gy iun paliW [BI0RI3 O Q0WD
000 £ENS .m._EwaEmI _mv__mw_ _Umom uopuoT Soluoj0a] 2010
Gz Zs HNG £79 ‘Uoljog 198iS SXIBW IS BIEIST [EDLISNPU| [BAUBD 'O LN pajiwiy yedoouen L0712
98 0vZ 1HO €78 ‘woljog a94g uaibuniid ed ssauisng LoAuay g liun PaJIlI SJBURCY SJIYSEOUET 0019
00 666'€E A5 118 'aiiyseauet] ‘uoljog ‘anuany ARjSmoy £ uosyoer 1aebiey SN LOrD
aqQe
00 Lit gnt _m_umm ﬁm_nmumnzﬂ _m_mmw_ coEm:oI _Umom LIngxoelg _wbcmo ssauisng 9130 ¢ IUN _m.gozo__ow HIrd OR pajluim SIIU0JJ0813 Hdr 00D
ZZ1
00 00S' 853N 'S)ISEOMBN ‘MaIA Yled uojuag 'asno Weybuliys 's00rdg ‘weel Jakopdw] suoheradg Jaloisny {3Avd) swoysny 9 anusAdy W H JOHD
00 000'S ZLY 1AM 'uoidweyIaAlop ‘peCY Jleyusial O/ - 29 dlebsueaq 9510 g swolsn W H 90HD
00052 D08 118 'uoijog ‘aBpug Aspisy 'peoy MBIAIIH 9ld Jued JgSH GOHO
000 MEBZ | LNG 'Buiyuom "peoy squodwed |z 80UBLUI 4 8JI0AL| DGSH FOHD
AN DHY pEg ‘asyseoue ‘alepuassoy ‘Iejsuamey '18alg Apuncd g1 uapjepm Auey £0HD
1098L'l ANZ 1170 'efepyooy 'Aemsussny “Wed [BUISNpUj pooMIBYS pajwn soruodelg € 1Y ¢OHD
3 $SaPPY slueN Loy

sioppaly Auedwo) - g

Py so1uod3oe|3 JWD
payiwy] Aluay seur




L2 11 0102 18qop0 51

0,02 4708 Sdl

glo ¢ afieq

ameubig

75 980'0L Buijeio] satnug po
Q00 ATS 179 ‘2iIySEoUET 'utyog 'anuany KolSMoN £ uosyoef Jaiefiiep siy oMy
004Q b 178 ‘aliysesue ‘uoliog ‘Uoleal 'enusay JOpnyL ¢g uosyoe( SSIUND I o0
000 ATG 178 'slyseaue ‘uoyjog ‘anuaay ABjsmoy ¢ UoSYoE[ Q9D JW z2or3
oo A5 118 ‘uojjog ‘ucjeaH ‘anuany AS|SMOY € uosyorr jaiebiel sip Lor3
000 Yv 179 'uoljog ‘uojesl ‘enuaay Jopny ¢g uosyoer ssiuny A 00r3
000 WHO 9P '181S8UOUBIA 'UOLIBUTY 'anuaAy palolg 7 hiobaigy paqoy W 0093
000 775 £78 ‘a.yseaue ‘uojjog ‘enusay Aajdays gz Jeliusy sekl3 Jy 1ov3
000 v £78 '24ySEOURT ‘U0l0g 193G pUNWESOY | b BYOIY UIBSSNH JN 00v3
3 5S3JppY oWeN Koy

sioypain Auedwo) - g

P17 821U04338(3 DND
payw Aiuay saury




